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DISSTON HEIGHTS CIVIC ASSOCIATION

St. Petersburg Community Church | 4501 30th Avenue N

Networking / Socializing
Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Welcome New Members, First Time Visitors and Seasonal Residents
Meeting Sponsor Business Promotion
Express Speaker
Police & Crime Report by CSO Michael Christian
Leadership Team, Committee Reports & Updates
Tim Huff, CONA Delegate
Steve Hoe, Board Member
Gloria Paine, Board Member
Pam Huff, Director of Communications & Social Media
Gail Hebert, Sergeant At Arms
Treasurer, Betsy Boynton
Secretary, Heather Hoe
Vice President, Open
President, Jennifer Joern
DHCA Residents & Business Owners Forum
Spotlight Speaker
DHCA Raffle

Meeting Adjournment

www.disstonheights.org

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:40 p.m.

8:00 p.m.



