

DISSTON HEIGHTS CIVIC ASSOCIATION

St. Petersburg Community Church | 4501 30th Avenue N

Networking / Socializing	6:30 p.m.
Call to Order	7:00 p.m.
Pledge of Allegiance	
Welcome New Members, First Time Visitors and Seasonal Residents	
Meeting Sponsor Business Promotion	
Express Speaker	
Police & Crime Report by CSO Michael Christian	7:10 p.m.
Leadership Team, Committee Reports & Updates Tim Huff, CONA Delegate Steve Hoe, Board Member Gloria Paine, Board Member Pam Huff, Director of Communications & Social Media Gail Hebert, Sergeant At Arms Treasurer, Betsy Boynton Secretary, Heather Hoe Vice President, Open President, Jennifer Joern	7:20 p.m.
DHCA Residents & Business Owners Forum	7:30 p.m.
Spotlight Speaker	7:40 p.m.
DHCA Raffle	8:00 p.m.
Meeting Adjournment	

www.disstonheights.org